Zpravodw) 11, kuzelkdrske ligy sk. B

Soupisky — jarni ¢ast

TJ Sokol Chvalikovice

HENDRYCH Radek
VALENTA Vladimir
HENDRYCH Jakub
STANEK Ales
HENDRYCH David
KOSTKA Vladimir
STANEK Jiii

KK Zabreh

SVUB Zdengk
SVUB Vaclav
FLIDR Jifi
OLLINGER Marek
SITTA Josef
SITTA Martin

15155
06252
17624
10476
17625
11294
10164

06531
19806
00628
20182
07949
08242

TJ Slovan Kamenice nad Lipou

OUHEL Jakub
SINDELAR Jiii
DUSKA David

JEZEK Pavel
SINDELAR Petr
DUSKA Karel
PODHRADSKY Milan

TJ Horni BenesSov

PECINKA Vladislav
SKOPALIK Vlastimil
RAK Petr

KUBESA Kamil
CERNY Zdené&k
BILICEK Martin

19352
20289
19492
05761
19457
03062
03043

15835
07416
07398
18232
10473
14650

41

38
58
31
33
36
51
39

39

50
20
47
23
50
46

33

21
19
23
38
23
46
62

38

30
43
46
25
36
44

KK Blansko

HAVIR Petr

MUSIL Ladislav
FLEK Jakub

FLEK Roman
PROCHAZKA Martin
KOLARIK Karel

KK Vyskov

RYCHLOVSKY Ludgk
CURIK Radim
TRAVNICEK Jiti
PEVNY Petr
PROCHAZKA Tomas
BEDNAR Kamil
VARGA Eduard

TJ Sokol Vracov

POLANSKY Pavel
TUZIL Jan
SVOBODA Frantisek
KORDULA Filip
KORDULA Tomés
SVOZIL Antonin
POLANSKY Petr

TJ Centropen Dacice

NOVAK Karel
KOVAR Daniel
BRTNIK Josef
KABELKA Milan
BARTU Tomas
KABELKA Pavel

09247
08876
19643
06326
16593
08955

08269
20174
08354
07433
09066
09361
21380

08463
10235
08249
20954
18060
15824
16869

10979
10977
22112
16879
17665
11801

43

46
56
21
44
24
68

41

44
41
37
45
40
37
45

40

46
46
65
21
26
30
43

31

39
37
19
29
27
34



PETREK Miroslav

SK Kuzelky Dubnany

DOSTAL Marek
KRATOCHVILA Antonin
KRATOCHVILA Michal
SVOBODA Vit

SEVELA Ondfej
ZELENY Michal

HARCA Jaroslav

TJ Unie Hlubina

ZATYKO Michal
OLIVA FrantiSek
KONECNY Vladimir
HEJTMANEK Michal
BRABLEC Petr
BASTA Petr
RECHTORIS Tomas

07415

17018
07183
07185
07666
17244
18526
07174

12806
11066
06737
18184
09253
14961
12228

40

38

29
47
38
45
27
25
52

45

49
67
40
28
52
47
31

ZAHOUREK Petr

TJ Sokol Husovice "B"

KOSTAL Pavel
VEJTASA Miroslav
HNAT Jakub
MACHALEK Jan
PLSEK David
RADIL Jii
ZIZLAVSKY Tomas

TJ Opava

BRACEK Petr
MAREK Martin
BLAZEK Michal
JAHN Milan
VANEK Milan
BRACEK Dominik

email: ivan.riha@kuzelky.cz, riha.ivan@seznam.cz, riha.ivan@centrum.cz

15281

06565
06659
19616
06567
14720
06562
18659

15650
15617
06446
11124
10481
19538

29

42

46
50
27
52
48
47
25

35

27
25
46
53
35
22
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